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23 March 2023 

RIVERVALE CONNECTS TERM 2 
  Highlights of the Term  
 

Date Event Description 

30 March (Thu) 
Club FUN Learning Journey  

(Pasir Ris Park) 

31 March (Fri) International Friendship Day 

4 April (Tue) – 6 April (Thu)  
Primary 6 Learning Journey  

(The Jungle Book – By Act 3) 

7 April (Fri) Good Friday Public Holiday 

12 April (Wed) 
Primary 1 to 6 Student Led Conference 

(Face to Face) 

14 April (Fri) 
Primary 4 Learning Journey  

(National Gallery) 

17 April (Mon) – 21 April (Fri) Environment Week 

22 April (Sat) Hari Raya Puasa Public Holiday 

24 April (Mon) Hari Raya Puasa Off-in-lieu 

1 May (Mon) Labour Day Public Holiday 

2 May (Mon) – 5 May (Fri) Primary 5 & 6 Weighted Assessment (HMT) 

5 May (Fri) 
Primary 4 Learning Journey  

(National Gallery) 

9 May (Tue) 
Primary 2 NESS cum EL Learning Journey 

(Sengkang) 

8 May (Mon) – 12 May (Fri) Primary 3 to 6 Weighted Assessment (EL & MT) 

15 May (Mon) – 19 May (Fri) Primary 3 to 6 Weighted Assessment (MA & SC) 

18 May (Thu) – 19 May (Fri) Primary 2 & 4 Math Trail  

25 May (Thu) 
P3 NESS cum Science Learning Journey 

(Zoo) 

  *Session in bold will involve parents. 

http://www.rivervalepri.moe.edu.sg/
https://instagram.com/rivervaleps?igshid=YmMyMTA2M2Y=
https://instagram.com/rivervaleps?igshid=YmMyMTA2M2Y=
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Dear Parents/Guardians,  

We would like to thank you for your continued support in nurturing our students. Join us as we 
celebrate the achievements of our students for this term. 
 

Accolades  

 
 

With Warm Regards 
Your Partner-In- Education 
Radha G Subramaniam (Ms) 
Principal 

 

No. Award 

1. Green Wave Environment Care Project Merit Award & Team Award 2022 

Winners: 
Chavonne Chok Jing Mun (6 Respect) 
Rithika Selvam (6 Respect) 
Chauncey Neo Kong Hien (6 Responsibility) 
Ho Kai Lun Zachary (6 Harmony) 
Rajagopalan Sahana (6 Harmony) 
 

2. Telok Blangah CC Tamil Language Competitions 2023 

2nd prize (Essay Writing) : 
Shivaguru Mani Vannan (4 Respect) 

 


